Model Description
SABER16/24-GM2 16'' Straight UVC Lamp Residential Applications - Magnet mounting bracket. 24 volt (includes 2 lamps)
Replacement parts Description
BST24G48 24 Volt ballast for SABER12/24-G & SABER16/24-G & SABER18/24-G
BST24G48ET 24 Volt ballast for SABER16/24-GM & SABER16/24GM2
LMPRGPT120 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 12” straight for SABER12/24-G
LMPRGPT150 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 16” straight for SABER16/24-G
LMPRGPT180 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 18” straight for SABER18/24-G
LMPRGPT160T5 T5 Germicidal (UVC) 16” straight for SABER16/24-GM
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
*Quantities of 12 minimum per order (individually packaged in Master carton of 12 units)
Model Description
Replacement parts Description
BST24G48ETR 24 Volt ballast for SABERPW16/24-GM2
WREMOTE Remote screen module for SABERPW16/24-GM2
MSCTFR12024 Step-down transfomer 120/24 volt for SABERGN16/24110-G & SABERPW16/24-GM2
LMPRGPT160T5 T5 Germicidal (UVC) 16'' straight lamp for SABERGN16/24110-G & SABERPW16/24-GM2
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
SR Plus + In-duct mounted for homes up to 2000 sq. ft. 120 /230 volt
Replacement parts Description
BST110/240G18 120/230 volt Lightwave Ballast for SR+
BST120/240GL 120/240 volt Robertson ballast for SR+
LMPRGXJ65 T6 Dual Zone 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for  SR+
LMPRGJ65 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for SR+
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
R Plus + In-duct mounted for homes up to 4000 sq. ft. 120 /230 volt
Replacement parts Description
BST120/277GL Multi voltage Future Wave ballast 120 to 277 automatic sensing for use in R Plus + and  R4000
BST120/277GLR Multi voltage Robertson ballast 120 to 277 automatic sensing for use in R Plus +
LMPHGXJ105 T6 Dual Zone High Intensity 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R Plus +
LMPHGJ105 T6 High Intensity Germicidal 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R Plus-G
CVRTUBTURB6 Turbulator for R4000 and R Plus +
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Replacement parts Description of replacement parts for older models
BST110/240G18 120/230 volt Ballast for  R1500 & R3500
BST120/277GL Ballast Replaces BST120/240GL20 120/230 volt with LED’s , R1700 & R4000
LMPHGXJ105 T6 Dual Zone High Intensity 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R4000-GX
LMPHGJ105 T6 High Intensity Germicidal 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R4000-G
LMPRGXJ105 T6 Dual Zone 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R3500GX
LMPRGJ105 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for R3500-G
LMPRGXJ65 T6 Dual Zone 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for  R1500-GX
LMPRGJ65 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for R1500-G
LMPHGXJ65 T6 Dual Zone High Intensity 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for R1700GX
LMPHGJ65 T6 High Intensity Germicidal 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for R1700G
MSCSWC4 On-Off Switch for R1700 & R4000
MSCSWC7 Vacuum switch for R4000
SABERPW16/24-GM2
                                        REPLACEMENT  PART LIST
RESIDENTIAL UV OBJECT PURIFIERS
SABER PRO 16” Straight UVC Lamp 24 volt. Includes SECOND Lamp & REMOTE WIRELESS DISPLAY SCREEN
MSCSWC6 Vacuum switch for R3500 & C2000
MSCFUS3 Fuse holder for R3500
MSCFUS2 Fuse 3AG Glass Body F/A 2.5 Amp
MSCSWC1 Push button test switch for R3500 GREEN BUTTON
MSCLHT1 "Purifier ON" neon lamp & lamp assembly for R3500 RED BUTTON
MSCSWC2 "Power ON" neon lamp & lamp assembly for R3500 AMBER BUTTON
CVRTUBTURB5 Turbulator for R1500 & R3500
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
P900-GX Portable UV air purifier Residential and light commercial up to 900 square feet 120 volt
P900-XSP Portable UV air purifier for garbage room ONLY
Replacement parts Description
BST110/240G18 120/230 volt Ballast for  P900
LMPRGXJ65 T6 Dual Zone 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for  P900-GX
LMPRGJ65 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for P900-G
LMPRGXJ65-3 T6 Dual Zone 6.5” UV “J” Lamp - up to 3 inches OXYDATION -SPECIAL JOBS for  P900-GX
MSCFTR7 Metal inlet filter for P900
MSCFTR8 Inlet Grill for P900
MSCMTR8 Motor assembly for P900
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
HRV8-GX UV air purifier for heat recovery ventilation system 8'' diameter residential application 120/230 volt
HRV10-GX UV air purifier for heat recovery ventilation system 10'' diameter residential application 120/230 volt
Replacement parts Description
BST120/240GL20 120/230 volt Ballast for  HRV6 & HRV8 & HRV10
LMPHGXJ65 T6 Dual Zone 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for  HRV6-GX
LMPHGJ65 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 6.5” UV “J” Lamp for HRV6-G
LMPHGXJ105 T6 Dual Zone 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for HRV8-GX & HRV10-GX
LMPHGJ105 T6 Germicidal (UVC) 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for HRV8-G & HRV10-G
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
Replacement parts Description
BST120/240GL20 WHITE CASING BALLAST 120/230 volt with LED's for QUATTRO - PRODUCTION BEFORE AUGUST 2011
BST120/277GL Multi voltage ballast 120 to 277 automatic sensing for QUATTRO
LMPHGXS180 T6 dual zone 18" high intensity straight UV lamp for QUATTRO-GX (1) per unit QUATTRO-GX4 (4) per unit
MSC7 Bio-Film Aluminum Foil for Quattro Installation 2ft x 6 ft
MSCBRK3 Circuit breaker 5 Amp
MSCSWC7 Vacuum switch for QUATTRO
MSCSWC4 On-Off Switch for QUATTRO
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
Model Description
S300FX-GX HEPA/UV air purifier residential and commercial (smoking rooms & hospital application)  120 volt
S300FX-GX4 UV air purifier for LOCKER ROOMS- adjustable up to 4 inches  UVV + inlet/outlet louvers
S300FX-GX MED2 HEPA/UV air purifier for medical use on wheels PORTABLE  SMALLER RACK
Replacement parts Description
BST120/240GL20 120/230 voltFulham  Ballast with LED’s , S300FX
BST120/277GLR Multi voltage Robertson ballast 120 to 277 automatic sensing for S300 series
QUATTRO-GX In-duct UV air purifier consist in of 3 - 18" T6 high intensity Germicidal UVC lamps and 1 - 18'' T6 high intensity dual zone UV
lamp mounted on 4 aluminum parablic reflectors 120/277 volt. Residential and light commercial applications
QUATTRO-G In-duct UV air purifier consist in of 4 - 18" T6 high intensity UV Germicidal lamps mounted on 4 aluminum parablic reflectors
120/277 volt. Residential and light commercial applications
QUATTRO-GX4 In-duct UV air purifier consist in of 4 - 18" T6 high intensity UVC/UVV Germicidaland Oxidation lamps mounted on 4 aluminum
parablic reflectors 120/277 volt. Residential and light commercial applications
QUATTRO-GX-REM
LMPHGS180 T6 high intensity germicidal UVC 18" straight UV lamp for QUATTRO "(3) per QUATTRO-GX model"  - (4) per QUATTRO-G
model"
REMOTE TWO PARTS In-duct UV air purifier consist in of 4 - 18" T6 high intensity UVC/UVV Germicidaland Oxidation lamps
mounted on 4 aluminum parablic reflectors 120/277 volt. Residential and light commercial applications NO FLOW SWITCH -
SUPPLIED WITH 10 FEET OF WIRE HARNESS
LMPHGXJ105 T6 Dual Zone High Intensity 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for S300FX-GX
LMPHGJ105 T6 High Intensity Germicidal 10.5” UV “J” Lamp for S300FX-G
LMPHGXJ105-1 T6 Dual Zone High Int. 10.5” UV “J” Lamp up to 4 inches OXYDATION -SPECIAL JOBS for S300FXGX4
SUBKITCROS300 Clean room option including (1) additional lamp LMPHGJ105 and (1) additional ballast BST120/277GLR
MSCFTR11 HEPA filter for S300FX
MSCFTR10 Pre-filter for S300FX
MSCMTR11 Motor for S300FX 120 volt * Must be ordered with MSCCAP4 Capacitor
MSCMTR7 Motor for S300FX 230 volt * Must be ordered with MSCCAP3 Capacitor
MSCCAP1 Capacitor for S300FX-GX 120 volt motor
MSCCAP3 Capacitor for S300FX-GX 230 volt motor
MSCCOL1 Collar inlet/outlet 8'' round for S300FX Sold INDIVIDUALLY
MSCLOU1 Louver inlet/outlet  for S300FX Sold INDIVIDUALLY
MSCCON1 Gaynor plug for UV lamp
SUBKITVOCS300 VOC kit includes (1) VOC sensor (1) BST120/277GLR ballast (1) LMPHXJ105 UVV "J" lamp. Applications Smoking room, Nail
Salon, etc. CAN NOT BE FIELD INSTALLED
SUBKITOZDS300 VOC kit includes (1) Ozone sensor (1) BST120/277GLR ballast (1) LMPHXJ105 UVV "J" lamp. Applications garbage and
sewer rooms, etc. CAN NOT BE FIELD INSTALLED